
Optical fiber delay line

ps&fs <0.1dB

<0.5dB



C orL

0~100 ps continuous for 100ps model
0~330 ps continuous for 330ps model
0~660 ps continuous for 660ps model
0~1200 ps continuous for 1200ps model
0~1500 ps continuous for 1500ps model
0~3000 ps continuous for 3000ps model
0~4000 ps continuous for 4000ps model
±5fs
2/4/8/16/32........128
每通道衰减范围0-30dB
0.1dB
2/4/8/16/32........128
0.0015 mm/ 5fs
typ.0.8dB,max 3.5dB@4000ps

0.1 dB over entire range for 100ps model
0.15 dB over entire range for 330ps model
0.15 dB over entire range for 660ps model
.3 dB over entire range for 1200ps model
.3 dB over entire range for 1500ps model
.5 dB over entire range for 3000ps model
.5 dB over entire range for 4000ps model

> 55 dB
>18 dB
max 500mW
-10~80
-40~80
Conning SMF-28,or Fujikura PM Panda fiber

(L x W x H)

107x34X36mm for 100ps model
143x34X36mm for 330ps model
193x38X38mm for 660ps model
190x38X38mm for 1200ps model
212x38X38mm for 1500ps model

324×38×38mm for 3000ps model

466x38x38mm for 4000ps model

多通道定制化选择：64通道长宽高为ATX机箱，范围尺

寸是：450×420×185mm。，包含1*64单模分路器以及

64通道0-100ps光纤延迟线和64通道MEMS VOA。接口

方式为光纤输出。1进64端口出。串口控制配套上位机软

件以及底部指令等。





LT-
MODL

2=2
16=16
128=128

10=100ps
33=330ps
60=660ps
120=1200ps
150=1500ps
300=3000ps
400=4000ps
XX=others

S9=SMF 900um
M5=MMF
50/125/900um
M6=MMF
62.5/125/900um
PM= PM Panda
XX=others

1=1.0m
2=2.0m

NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/PC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/PC
ST=ST/PC
LA=LC/APC
LC=LC/PC
XX=others



:
1.
2. R232
3.
4.
5.


